ooooooooooooooooooDo0oooDo0ooooDooooDoUoooDo0oooDo0oo0oooDoooDoOooooDooooooaoao

Duo

Himoukyaku — Go
Genmuken

Hiden — Genmu Juon Shikon Sou
Juon Shikon

Hizoku Prince

The Silent Assassin
The Traitor’s Son
Warrior of Justice
Elisabeth

Couronne des Fleurs
Etincelles

Mistral

Etoile - Filante
Memories from Ashes
Mourning the Lost
Protector of the Innocent
Last of Her Line

Shen

Team Elisabeth
Gekiken

Danken

Tenshou Bakushingeki
Shanghai’s God of War
Seeking Information
Sight Seeing

Fool Me Twice

K

Ignite

Ein Trigger

Second Shoot

Hyper Chain Drive
Pure Violence Fighting Style
A Beast of Prey
Reluctant Partcipant
More than a Clone
Kula

Freeze Over

Diamond Breath

Lay Spin

Neo Freeze Execution
The Ice Doll

Like a Daughter
Target Acquired
Emerging Personality
Maxima

Team K’

M-4 Vapor Cannon
Maxima Pass

Maxima Laser
Nuclear Powered
Instant Analysis
Steadfast Partner
Type-M Fighting Style

OWOoONOOUE WNR

Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation

NIZI'D.F
ime

0ooogooOooooooOo0oOoooOoooOoODooOoOoo0o0oo0oo0Do0o0oOo0o0OoO0OO0O0O0DO0oDoOOo0oODoOoooooooaoao

Hwa

Drinking

Dragon Kick

Dragon Tail

Final Dragon Kick
Brutal Technique
Unfinished Business
Second Chance
Wasted Talent

Kim

Kim’s Dobok
Hangetsuzan
Houou Hiten Kyaku
Zero-Shiki Houou Kyaku
Evil is Unforgivable
Kwan Chang Kim
Rehabilitation
Champion of Justice
Raiden

Team Kim

Super Drop Kick
Head Crush

Raiden Bomber
Heel Persona

The Out of Control Giant
Looking for a Fight
Boosted Reputation
Benimaru
Flirtatious

Super Inazuma Kick
Raijinken

Rai-Kou Ken

The Shooting Star
Professional Model
Otaku Hater
Shaken Pride

Goro

Team Japan
Tenchi-Gaeshi
Jiraishin
Kyoutendouchi
Gold Medalist

The Rising Storm
The Wall of Goro
Large and Scary Looking
Kyo

Kyo’s Jacket
100-Shiki Oniyaki
108-Shiki Yamibarai
Ura 121-Shiki Ama-No Murakumo
Pyrokinesis

Scion of the Flame
Determination
Reunion of Champions

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation



