

Duo	1	Character	R		Hwa	55	Character	R
Himoukyaku – Go	2	Action	R		Drinking	56	Action	R
Genmuken	3	Attack	R		Dragon Kick	57	Attack	С
Hiden – Genmu Juon Shikon Sou	4	Attack	R		Dragon Tail	58	Attack	R
Juon Shikon	5	Attack	С		Final Dragon Kick	59	Attack	UR
Hizoku Prince	6	Foundation	С		Brutal Technique	60	Foundation	С
The Silent Assassin	7	Foundation	UR		Unfinished Business	61	Foundation	UC
The Traitor's Son	8	Foundation	UC		Second Chance	62	Foundation	UC
Warrior of Justice	9	Foundation	UC 🙇		Wasted Talent	63	Foundation	R
Elisabeth	10	Character	UR 🦱		Kim	64	Character	UR
Couronne des Fleurs	11	Asset	UR		Kim's Dobok	65	Asset	UR
Étincelles	12	Attack	c ///		Hangetsuzan	66	Attack	С
Mistral	13	Attack	UC		Houou Hiten Kyaku	67	Attack	R
Étoile – Filante	14	Attack	UR		Zero-Shiki Houou Kyaku	68	Attack	UR
Memories from Ashes	15	Foundation	UC	Ь	Evil is Unforgivable	69	Foundation	UC
Mourning the Lost	16	Foundation	C		Kwan Chang Kim	70	Foundation	С
Protector of the Innocent	17	Foundation	R		Rehabilitation	71	Foundation	С
Last of Her Line	18 🖊	Foundation	UC		Champion of Justice	72	Foundation	R
Shen	19	Character	UC		Raiden	73	Character	UC
Team Elisabeth	20	Asset	R		Team Kim	74	Asset	UR
Gekiken	21	Attack	C \		Super Drop Kick	75	Attack	С
Danken	22	Attack	R		Head Crush	76	Attack	UC
Tenshou Bakushingeki	23	Attack	UR		Raiden Bomber	77	Attack	UR
Shanghai's God of War	24	Foundation			Heel Persona	78	Foundation	С
Seeking Information	25	Foundation	С		The Out of Control Giant	79	Foundation	С
Sight Seeing	26	Foundation	UC		Looking for a Fight	80	Foundation	R
Fool Me Twice	27	Foundation	R		Boosted Reputation	81	Foundation	UC
K'	28	Character	UR		Benimaru	82	Character	UR
Ignite	29	Action	R		Flirtatious	83	Action	UR
Ein Trigger	30	Attack	С		Super Inazuma Kick	84	Attack	С
Second Shoot	31	Attack	R		Raijinken	85	Attack	С
Hyper Chain Drive	32	Attack	UR		Rai-Kou Ken	86	Attack	R
Pure Violence Fighting Style	33	Foundation	UC		The Shooting Star	87	Foundation	UC
A Beast of Prey	34	Foundation	C		Professional Model	88	Foundation	R
Reluctant Partcipant	35	Foundation	UC		Otaku Hater	89	Foundation	UC
More than a Clone	36	<b>Foundation</b>	C		Shaken Pride	90	Foundation	C
Kula	37	Character	R		Goro	91	Character	UC
Freeze Over	38	Action	UR		Team Japan	92	Asset	R
Diamond Breath	39	Attack	R		Tenchi-Gaeshi	93	Attack	R
Lay Spin	40	Attack	С		Jiraishin	94	Attack	C
Neo Freeze Execution	41	Attack	UR		Kyouten <mark>douchi</mark>	95	Attack	UR
The Ice Doll	42	Foundation	UC		Gold Medalist	96	Foundation	С
Like a Daughter	43	Foundation	С		The Rising Storm	97	Foundation	UC
Target Acquired	44	Foundation	R		The Wall of Goro	98	Foundation	R
Emerging Personality	45	Foundation	UC		Large and Scary Looking	99	Foundation	С
Maxima	46	Character	UC		Куо	100	Character	R
Team K'	47	Asset	UR		Kyo's Jacket	101	Asset	UR
M-4 Vapor Cannon	48	Attack	UC		100-Shiki Oniyaki	102	Attack	UC
Maxima Pass	49	Attack	C		108-Shiki Yamibarai	103	Attack	С
Maxima Laser	50	Attack	UR		Ura 121-Shiki Ama-No Murakumo	104	Attack	UR
Nuclear Powered	51	Foundation	UC		Pyrokinesis	105	Foundation	С
Instant Analysis	52	Foundation	R		Scion of the Flame	106	Foundation	UC
Steadfast Partner	53	Foundation	С		Determination	107	Foundation	R
Type-M Fighting Style	54	Foundation	R		Reunion of Champions	108	Foundation	UC



